C
er
tif
ie
d
Sy
st
em

Top view
Weight: 1.3kg
Order Codes Panel Mounting Options
Order Code Display Supply Voltage
LD4-SG-240-574 4 x 57mm red LED 240VAC
LD4-SG-110-574 4 x 57mm red LED 110VAC
LD4-SG-DCN-574 4 x 57mm red LED 15-24VDC
non isolated
LD4-SG-DC-574 4 x 57mm red LED 12-48VDC isolated
LD4-SG-60VDC-574 4 x 57mm red LED 24-60VDC isolated
Options
Front view
instrument shown with
optional case for flush mounting